OPINION SURVEY - RE-OPENING SENIOR SOCIAL/RECREATION ACTIVITIES

APRIL-MAY-JUNE 2021

RENO 9TH STREET

Card games

Board games

Exercise
Dance

Beanbag Baseball

Pool

Movies
Bingo

Tech Cafe
Arts & Crafts
Entertainers

Other suggestions

Volunteer

Age
64
67
68
74
75
77
78
85
86
91

total so far = 16

1
1
2
5
1
2
1
1
1
1

O BOW-2 N2 ~NNOODD

Zip
89512

89502

No info

Poker, Uno, Mille Bornes, cribbage, euchre, sheepshead, Minnesota
Dominos, chess

Walking, dancing, yoga, chair yoga, slow modern dance, stretching,
Slow dance, learn dances, country

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, learning computers

watercolors, drawing & painting

Bands, singers

Ceramics or clay modeling, book club (2), writers group,

panel discussions, trips to museums/zoos

12

1

3

hiking




OPINION SURVEY - RE-OPENING SENIOR SOCIAL/RECREATION ACTIVITIES
APRIL-MAY-JUNE 2021

RENO PARADISE PARK

Card games 12 Poker, cribbage, bunco, dominos, Minnesota, spades, rummy
Board games 2

Exercise 10 Stretching, chair yoga, sit&fit, pilates, low impact
Dance 3 square dance, countryl line/western

Beanbag Baseball 13

Pool 2

Movies 4

Bingo 9

Tech Cafe 7

Arts & Crafts 5 Sketching, water color & acrylic painting, crafts
Entertainers 4 country music, bands

Other suggestions puzzles, book club, community gardening, crochet

brunch & a movie trip, see a play, ice cream outing
beads, candles, painting

Age Zip

50 89502 2
61 89512 16
64 89513 1
67 89431
66
68
71
74
77
78
81
82
85
88
89
92

NR

No info 4
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total so far = 25




OPINION SURVEY - RE-OPENING SENIOR SOCIAL/RECREATION ACTIVITIES
APRIL-MAY-JUNE 2021

SPARKS SENIOR CENTER

Card/dice games 4 poker (2), canasta, cribbage, Minnesota
Board games 4 monopoly, puzzles (3)
Exercise 6 low impact, stretching (6), yoga (2) /chair yoga, strengthenin
Dance 3 slow, country
Beanbag Baseball 5
Pool 1
Movies 6
Bingo 4
Tech Cafe 6 cellphone training
Arts & Crafts 3 drawing scenery, watercolors
Entertainers 6 bands
Book Club 5
Other suggestions community garden
Age Zip
64 1 89512 4
68 1 No info 11
74 2
92 1
No info 9

Total so far: 14




OPINION SURVEY - RE-OPENING SENIOR SOCIAL/RECREATION ACTIVITIES

APRIL-MAY-JUNE 2021
NEIL ROAD

Card games 1
Board games 1
Exercise 1
Dance

Beanbag Baseball

Pool

Movies 2
Bingo

Tech Cafe

Arts & Crafts
Entertainers 2
Book club

—

total so far; 2

Age Zip
No info No info

total so far = 2

Poker

Clue, Sequence

Chair yoga, gentle movements
Slow dance, learn dances, country

sci-filadult humor

Yes

Yes, learning computers
watercolors, drawing & painting
Bands, singers

mystery, biography




